USC Palmetto College

Statistical Summary (Fall 2024)

LANCASTER
Total Enroliment: 2,591

Minority Enroliment
Minority
African-American
Male/Female Enrollment
Male
Female
Full-Time/Part-Time Enroliment
Full-Time
Part-Time
Geographic Origin
In-State
Out-of-State
International
Unknown

SALKEHATCHIE
Total Enroliment: 787

Minority Enroliment
Minority
African-American
Male/Female Enrollment
Male
Female
Full-Time/Part-Time Enroliment
Full-Time
Part-Time
Geographic Origin
In-State
Out-of-State
International
Unknown

SUMTER
Total Enroliment: 1,804

Minority Enroliment
Minority
African-American
Male/Female Enroliment
Male
Female
Full-Time/Part-Time Enroliment
Full-Time
Part-Time
Geographic Origin
In-State
Out-of-State
International
Unknown

UNION

Total Enrollment: 1,353

Minority Enroliment
Minority
African-American
Male/Female Enroliment
Male
Female
Full-Time/Part-Time Enroliment
Full-Time
Part-Time
Geographic Origin
In-State
Out-of-State
International

665
338

1,104
1,487

1,003
1,588

2,499

42

289
232

289
498

609
407

817
987

648
1,156

1,695
4
61

290
179

636
717

325
1,028

1,254
72
27

25.70%
13.00%

42.60%
57.40%

38,7%
61,3%

96.40%
1.80%
1.60%
0.20%

36.70%
29.50%

36.70%
63.30%

36.50%
63.50%

91.10%
5.20%
3.40%
0.30%

33.80%
22.60%

45.30%
54.70%

35.90%
64.10%

93.30%
2.30%
3.40%
0.40%

21.43%
13.23%

47.01%
52.99%

24.02%
75.98%

92.68%
5.32%
2.00%
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