LANCASTER

Τc	tal	Enr	ollm	ient:	2,591
----	-----	-----	------	-------	-------

Total Enrollment: 2,59	91			
	Minority Enrollmer	nt		
	Male/Female Enrol	Minority African-American	665 338	25.70% 13.00%
	Full-Time/Part-Tim	Male Female	1,104 1,487	
		Full-Time Part-Time	1,003 1,588	38,7% 61,3%
	Geographic Origin	In-State Out-of-State International Unknown	2,499 46 42 4	96.40% 1.80% 1.60% 0.20%
SALKEHATCHIE				
Total Enrollment: 787				
	Minority Enrollmer	nt		
	Male/Female Enrol	Minority African-American Iment	289 232	36.70% 29.50%
	Full-Time/Part-Tim	Male Female e Enrollment	289 498	36.70% 63.30%
		Full-Time Part-Time	287 500	36.50% 63.50%
	Geographic Origin	In-State Out-of-State International Unknown	717 41 27 2	91.10% 5.20% 3.40% 0.30%
SUMTER				
Total Enrollment: 1,80	04			
Total Enrollment: 1,86)4 Minority Enrollmer	nt		
Total Enrollment: 1,80		Minority	609	33.80%
Total Enrollment: 1,80		Minority African-American	609 407	33.80% 22.60%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen	Minority African-American		22.60% 45.30%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen	Minority African-American Iment Male Female	407	22.60%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen	Minority African-American Iment Male Female	407 817	22.60% 45.30%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time	407 817 987	22.60% 45.30% 54.70%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time	407 817 987 648 1,156	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time	407 817 987 648	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40%
Total Enrollment: 1,80	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30%
	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40%
<u>UNION</u>	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International Unknown	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40%
<u>UNION</u>	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International Unknown nt Minority African-American	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40%
<u>UNION</u>	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International Unknown nt Minority African-American Iment Male	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61 7	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40% 0.40% 21.43% 13.23% 47.01%
<u>UNION</u>	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International Unknown at Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61 7	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40% 0.40% 21.43% 13.23%
<u>UNION</u>	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International Unknown At Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61 7	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40% 0.40% 21.43% 13.23% 47.01% 52.99%
<u>UNION</u>	Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim Geographic Origin Minority Enrollmen Male/Female Enrol Full-Time/Part-Tim	Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time In-State Out-of-State International Unknown At Minority African-American Iment Male Female e Enrollment Full-Time Part-Time	407 817 987 648 1,156 1,695 41 61 7	22.60% 45.30% 54.70% 35.90% 64.10% 93.30% 2.30% 3.40% 0.40% 21.43% 13.23% 47.01% 52.99% 24.02%